1 FRONT BUMPER

4 FRONT BUMPER LOWER

7 TAIL LAMP

10 FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE

gD

CODE

1 RNB051 NA
2 RNG051 NA

3 RNGMO051 NA

4 RNBO51 LA

5 RNB052 NA
6 RNHLO51 LA
RNHL051 RA
7 RNLO51 LA
RNLO51 RA
8 RNFLO51 NA
9 RNBLO19 LA
RNBLO19 RA

10 RNFC051 LB

RNFC051 RB
11 RNFC051 BL
RNFC051 BR
12 RNBRO051 NA

DESCRIPTION

FRONT BUMPER
GRILLE BASE BK

GRILLE MOULDING
FRONT BUMPER LOWER

REAR BUMPER

HEAD LAMP LH

HEAD LAMP RH

TAIL LAMP LH

TAIL LAMP RH

FOG LAMP LH=RH

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP LH
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP RH

FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE LH

FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE RH
FOG LAMP COVER BASE LH

FOG LAMP COVER BASE RH
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

FOG LAMP COVER BASE

MODEL

DUSTER
DUSTER

DUSTER
DUSTER

DUSTER
DUSTER
DUSTER
DUSTER
DUSTER
DUSTER
DUSTER/SYMBOL
DUSTER/SYMBOL

DUSTER

DUSTER
DUSTER
DUSTER
DUSTER

YEAR

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15

RENAULT DUSTER 2015

3 GRILLE MOULDING

OEM PCSs
620222144R(BR)
620226148R(RU) 1
623103564R(RU) 1
623827948R 1
622542036R
850221057R/
850225435R
260608209R
260100156R
265550368R
265504304R
8200074008 1
265605279R 1
265854470R 1
261A35148R/
263361007R 20
261A23831R/
263316044R 20
269862431R 1
269819275R 1
850908340R 1

NW

2.77
1.25

0.38

3.32
2.70
1.55
1.54

4.50

4.50

GW

3.14
1.25

0.38

3.59
2.92
1.67
1.66

5.00

5.00

M3

0.0600
0.0500

0.0100

0.0300

0.0300

12 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

PART LINK




DACIA DUSTER 2020

1 BUG GUARD 2 DOOR MIRROR COVER 3 BACK SPOILER

\[o) CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCSs NW GW M3 PART LINK
1 RNHM051 NA HOOD MOULDING DUSTER '15-'00 1
2 RNMCO051 LA DOOR MIRROR COVER LH DUSTER '15-'00 1
3 RNMC051 RA° DOOR MIRROR COVER RH DUSTER '15-'00 1
1

RNBP051 NA  BACK SPOILER DUSTER '15-'00




